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Member’s Name 
 

Council Position 
      

Contact Info 
Blanca Farrelly   
(2nd year) 

Full-time Faculty bfarrelly@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6817 ~ RSB 001 

David Wasson 
(1st year)  

Full-time Faculty  dwasson@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6711 ~ 4CC112 

Paul Gerhardt   
(1st year) 

Part-time Faculty pgerhardt@sccd.ctc.edu 
764-5350 ~ DUW101  

Lolita Khachaturova   
(2nd year)    

Classified Staff lkhachaturova@sccd.ctc.edu
768-5841 ~ RSB 203 

Mary Lynch   
(1st year) 

Classified Staff mlynch@sccd.ctc.edu 
763-5133 ~ TEC 140 

Sharon Norman, Chair   
(2nd year)

Classified Staff snorman@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6478 ~ RSB 076 

Kim Alexander   
(1st year) 

Exempt Staff kalexander@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6660 ~ TEC 140 

Vince Partridge   
(1st year) 

Exempt Staff vpartridge@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6777 ~ RSB 055 

Sebastian Myrick, Vice Chair   
(1st year) 

Exempt Staff smyrick@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6476 ~ RAH 206 

Jo Anderson Standing Member, Diversity & 
Retention 

janderson@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6455 ~ RSB 158 

Thanh Nguyen  
 

Student Senate Member ssccusapresident@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6751 ~ JMB 135 

To be determined  Student Senate Member  

To be determined At-Large Student Member  

Catrina Bailey Council Secretary; appointed by 
Dr. Wakefield 

cbailey@sccd.ctc.edu
768-5387 ~ 4RS060 
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	Council Position
	Paul Gerhardt  
	(1st year)


